
Picked Up Sent Out

Name:    Ray Armendariz             Company:  Cora Constructors Inc. PH: (442)666-3006

Address:   75140 Saint Charles Place, Suite A, Palm Desert CA FX:(760)674-3202

Name:  Laura Jevne                                               Company: Spies Construction Co. Inc.PH: 805-937-5859

Address: 11010 E. Clark Ave. Ste 210, Santa Maria, CA 93455 FX: 805-934-4432

Name:                                                 Company: PH: 

Address: FX:

Name:                                               Company: PH: 

Address: FX: 

Name:                                                Company:  PH: 

Address: FX: 

Name:                                                Company: PH:

Address: FX:

Name:                                                  Company: PH: 

Address: FX:

Name:                                                  Company: PH:

Address: FX:

Name:                                                  Company: PH:

Address: FX:

Name:                                                  Company: PH:

Address: FX:

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Phone & Fax 

Number
Quantity

Form of Delivery Amount 

Paid

8

9
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1

1

1

2

3

4

5

4/16/15

04/27/15

CP

CP

$100

$100

Palo Verde Water Improvements

12-CDBG-8394

Bids Due: May 4,2015 @3:00pm

6

7

Staff 

Initials
Contractor


